3 5
$
=
S
| 'y <
| o
ol T
Baccus 2c
3
2
o ¢
S 9:*0
&
S
3
2
” &
 Dr
o ‘03
( PR
o
\ o
o
Clup we>®
y 4 .
!/ qocreet 3
i <
i Lowes Ly
|
H
L
4 2
E 2 Amarillo
3 = College-West
B = Campus
SW.oth Ave I sw 9th Ave
36871
3696t
Evans St 'm
>
o
Northwest &
Texas 5
s e Healthcare 3
University Hith S stann g
Sci Ctr 2 Lilac Ln
Linden Ln
<
Outlook Dr &
BSA Health 2
System BSA
Hospital
a ol
g 5 Morton Ave
W, & 2
7 3
1 e Bl 2 2
5 &
& !
)
flem®
Wolflin Ave Wolflin Ave
2
37061t
3703pt
\pree Rd
) Interstate Dr W Interstate Dr w Interstate DLW L
Interstate Dr W Interstate Dr W Interstate 0T W wanson Rd
yd\“’"da(k Trl
Westgate Mall 3r2p
b 1
,,,,,,, % __ﬁdw“_ﬂ"_‘“_*____,“«\-id ey
2 S
& o £ %, %2
) S >
H © > o
2 2 EY
° Q O
5 2 %
3 %
<
% or, )
% g 2
Cervin DY "Yoke Dr YMuss Ry 3 o
2 o
R Canode D¢ & S
2 °
ESMadth Ave
! 4 or D,
i - sof g,
&
! : . 4
H e ©;
| 5 X
L 8oy,
5 %,
5 o 9 .
b - L % -}
v <, <, CX o
¢ & z 9 D, o
& 5 % %, !
Legend Ave 3717ft < % % &
& 4 o @ 4. o, & &
&

3
)

1q kinquea

Bell st

15 1128

Bell St

: NW 9th Ave o NW 9th Ave
2 w Amarillo Blvd W/
3 & & z = Amarillo Blvd W
\wd W g a 7 &
arllo ® o £ NW 5th Ave 2 2 s s
A 0 § 5 s b a
& € b S ]
NW ath Ave % 5 = NWdthAave & 3 o 3 > 2 =z £
& o oo Boe A B H &R a1
seor z $ 5 7 & NW3rdAve < 5 = o0 Amarillo
= S o] s 5 & 9 @ 2 x 5 3
'W 2 % Qo [ 2 s = 2 S 3 v Lake
g & o = NW 2nd Ave S it £ o 3
o & West Hill Park o = -~ z & S N
v < u z <,
& @ z NW 1 NW 15t Ave %
° W 1st Ave Nw i Z,
SW 1st Ave
SW 1st Ave SW 1st Ave
SW 2nd Ave SW 2nd Ave
W 3rd Ave 3 + T s
G g 5 Centeraved 2 % 2 4 centerave  m 8
S £ 5 3 & 2 0 S &
Gem Lake Rd S ] (Rt — 2
g 2 o =N a5 g & 51
g & g z a8 | 1 V-
“w w P AS
B v Vet o e
W 6th Ave
W 7th Ave S
Amarillo
Country Club
W 8th Ave
1 W 7th ave
San Jacinto Ave b
G J A e P Wth ave
% s E 3
Co, Line Ave £ I Line Ave &
Sam Houston S { ) L @
W oth Ave S Z
:E «
WiothAve & S
W 10th Ave W 10th Ave wve ) 2
Cheyenne Ter o &
SW 11th Ave % “ SW 11th A
& b 2
4 & a z @
& % E3 © % s & W 12th Ave
g B % s o = e > % 0w &2
OIE! v oos 2 3 w 0] 5 9 & | @ 5
5 S Wisthave . o @ E 5 & ko s Ty e S Julian By, 4 5
s S 0 e 84d8 3 § @ 23S w g & & SW 13th Ave
§ 5 2 @ & g & 7P 5 89 2 @ 5 SW 14th
I I w 9 e 2 2 [ 7 5 Ave
g 9 § & v 2 ¢
& W 15th 2 & g
1 5th Ave < W 15th Ave g £ W 15th Ave ot
a3 S 5 &
£ L 3 ”
< o Ter s & & &
& 5 e A 2 “ 5 £oa 5 &
e Dr G @ t 9 8 & 2
0P [0 4 5 J & 3 s 2 4
we® Aot a g 5 & g W 16th Ave T LAY
z 3 2 & g “ & e
E B F “ ® &
i e o] ~ 2 SW17th Ave
@ ©° ¢ 3 ¥
0y [} 9 O
. oo i S S 2 Interstate Dr W.
e N = g & @ Inter.
W e ® 5 5 & S Rebel Rd W 1-40 ‘@ SR}
H 5 @ Wigeh
G o] -40 a v Ave
o @ w 15} v wv = “w
S 7 S c Z “n
m u B ® fw I = = <)
T = % S 5 ¥y 2 & S
3 2 v = 3 @
5 B B oq O Wolflin Ave Wolflin Ave T g Wolflin Ave 7
& %
Interst™
Interstate Dr W % A SW 21st Ave
W e cir 2 @ &
Interstate DF c‘\o@“ & b 3 B & &
@ &8 o T G
o s € s
Enterprise Cir Albert Ave 3 &5 E 5 § 8 5 Wandawe
3 2% Hh B B9 o
Erik Ave Erik Ave K} ™ T T
2 : ) £
%, S 3 ot “
Ea— o =
g S L & «
8 Ng L z
Emil Ave T @ w & 5 3 &
SW 26th Ave B T
% § & & 2
Berget Dr Blvg 2 3 B e 5 &
& 2 EmilAve i B g =
Tawney Ave & = W 27th Ave 1 s G 3
€ » Jemieae § & a > ot T
& J & % = S 5
****** R 5 S O C i e T I S e D T B S (s WL ST OO SR Ty Sy S
% SKing-Ave: ] % S % v
N 5 T & Mockingbirdtn  § ¥ &
& 5 S a3 £ of
£ = o Curtis
2 ¥ Ang, o g3 = a o 77 SW 32nd A,
El s B 5} o 2 <
o Randolph Ave 5 2 Westhaven Dr 3 %
Ry g 12 9 % SW
1 @ 8 2
a @ S 2
Alvarado Rd £ . 5 E
Floyd Ave s £ & £ SW 34th Ave @ SW 34th Ave
2 b 1) @ 'z
= Cl & 3 g = on.Dr.
N PRGN B B 3 o cany!
@ = sWisthave 5 2§ % 5 9 SW 35th Ave = S <
2 2 5 g “ o
& s g s W &
= 2 3 3 “ oS o
5 g 2 g
2 Ke* S
W 36¢ g SeetieekOn Overlook Dr =
e T Comanche Dr sw 38
S 2 &
W 36th A % & e Rebecca Dr 3661 ft SW 40th Ave
8 S B Tor
& > & & & & 5 SR 3666 ft
& v 5 o a @ £ % .
s oce ave i 3 g c & &
< % g koS @ 5 T MaysAve 5 Ave
& @ 3 % g g <
i Wf?mA IS % F ¥ H
v 503 % $ A Legend
v £ A E
Story 2 o
e 2 ind Av
- esa Cir Cougar D¥ & )
S0 Zeimy a L > Timed Stops
= Vi = 3
Fulton Dr @ e s o 3672 5 5
a2 . & a
g o S % S T e E O Stops &
3 8 2 s
E] 2 L = T U & 3
| BN % 5 5 a3w fz
EA ’ £ woa R = < ¢ & P




Route 44: weekday and Saturday Departure Times

Transfer
Station

Departure

TS
7:00 AM
8:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM

Out-Bound

Plains &
Western

E
7:09 AM
8:09 AM
9:09 AM

10:09 AM
11:09 AM
12:09 PM

1:09 PM
2:09 PM
3:09 PM
4:09 PM
5:09 PM
6:09 PM

SW 34th &

Bell

BE
7:16 AM
8:16 AM
9:16 AM
10:16 AM
11:16 AM
12:16 PM
1:16 PM
2:16 PM
3:16 PM
4:16 PM
5:16 PM
6:16 PM

Westgate
Mall

WG
7:28 AM
8:28 AM
9:28 AM
10:28 AM
11:28 AM
12:28 PM
1:28 PM
2:28 PM
3:28 PM
4:28 PM
5:28 PM
6:28 PM

In- Bound
SW 34th & Plains &
Bell Western
BL X

6:39 AM 6:48 AM
7:39 AM 7:48 AM
8:39 AM 8:48 AM
9:39 AM 9:48 AM

10:39 AM 10:48 AM 10:55 AM
11:39 AM 11:48 AM 11:55 AM

Transfer
Station
Arrival

TS

6:55 AM

7:55 AM

8:55 AM

9:55 AM

ﬂ)cations Serviced

Walgreens and CVS

Plains Blvd Businesses
Refugee Language Project
Wolflin Ave & Western
Tascosa High School
Amtech

Western Crossings

Hotel Accommodations
Village on Bell/Puckett Plaza
Hobby Lobby

The Summet Shopping Center
34th & Coulter

\The Shops on Soncy

<

/

12:39PM  12:48PM  12:55 PM  LEL NS

1:39 PM
2:39 PM
3:39 PM
4:39 PM
5:39 PM
6:39 PM

1:48 PM
2:48 PM
3:48 PM
4:48 PM
5:48 PM
6:48 PM

1:55 PM
2:55 PM
3:55 PM
4:55 PM
5:55 PM
6:55 PM

Pay Per Ride Rates

Visit :

il Ny
‘Ride
o] A% |

Download ACT's

OneRide mobile app

amarillotransit.com

Highlighted Times operate Monday-Friday Seniors (65+) and Disabled (with ACT ID)

Adult(18+) Single Rides $1.00
Seniors (65+) and Disabled (with ACT ID) $0.50
Students K-12 (with ACT ID) $0.50
Aged 5 and Younger No Charge
Day Pass Rates
Adults(18+) Day Pass $2.00
$1.00
Students K-12 (with ACT ID) $1.00
Monthly Passes $30.00
Reduced Monthly Passes $15.00

806-378-3095

TTY 7-1-1



