

Route 44: Weekday and Saturday Departure Times

Out-Bound			In- Bound			
Transfer Station Departure	Plains & Western	SW 34th & Bell	Westgate Mall	SW 34th & Bell	Plains & Western	Transfer Station Arrival
TS	E	BE	WG	BL	X	TS
				6:39 AM	6:48 AM	6:55 AM
7:00 AM	7:09 AM	7:16 AM	7:28 AM	7:39 AM	7:48 AM	7:55 AM
8:00 AM	8:09 AM	8:16 AM	8:28 AM	8:39 AM	8:48 AM	8:55 AM
9:00 AM	9:09 AM	9:16 AM	9:28 AM	9:39 AM	9:48 AM	9:55 AM
10:00 AM	10:09 AM	10:16 AM	10:28 AM	10:39 AM	10:48 AM	10:55 AM
11:00 AM	11:09 AM	11:16 AM	11:28 AM	11:39 AM	11:48 AM	11:55 AM
12:00 PM	12:09 PM	12:16 PM	12:28 PM	12:39 PM	12:48 PM	12:55 PM
1:00 PM	1:09 PM	1:16 PM	1:28 PM	1:39 PM	1:48 PM	1:55 PM
2:00 PM	2:09 PM	2:16 PM	2:28 PM	2:39 PM	2:48 PM	2:55 PM
3:00 PM	3:09 PM	3:16 PM	3:28 PM	3:39 PM	3:48 PM	3:55 PM
4:00 PM	4:09 PM	4:16 PM	4:28 PM	4:39 PM	4:48 PM	4:55 PM
5:00 PM	5:09 PM	5:16 PM	5:28 PM	5:39 PM	5:48 PM	5:55 PM
6:00 PM	6:09 PM	6:16 PM	6:28 PM	6:39 PM	6:48 PM	6:55 PM

Highlighted Times operate Monday-Friday





Locations Serviced

Walgreens and CVS
Plains Blvd Businesses
Refugee Language Project
Wolflin Ave & Western
Tascosa High School
Amtech
Western Crossings
Hotel Accommodations
Village on Bell/Puckett Plaza
Hobby Lobby
The Summet Shopping Center
34th & Coulter
The Shops on Soncy

Fixed Route Fares							
Pay Per Ride Rates							
Adult(18+) Single Rides	\$1.00						
Seniors (65+) and Disabled (with ACT ID)	\$0.50						
Students K-12 (with ACT ID)	\$0.50						
Aged 5 and Younger	No Charge						
Day Pass Rates							
Adults(18+) Day Pass	\$2.00						
Seniors (65+) and Disabled (with ACT ID)	\$1.00						
Students K-12 (with ACT ID)	\$1.00						
Monthly Passes	\$30.00						
Reduced Monthly Passes	\$15.00						

806-378-3095 TTY 7-1-1